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AMRITLAL RAMNMAL SHAH RAMANLAL C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE, 1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, MUMBAIINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000846 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

ANILKUMAR VISHNUPRASAD UPADHYAY VISHNUPRASAD

C/O MADHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1SST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000861 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

BHARAT KUMAR JAIN KANTI LAL JAIN
C/O BALKISHAN AGRAWAL 160 M 
T CLOTH MARKET   INDORE

INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 DPID-CLID-003761 1000.00 2000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

BINA NARESH SHAH NARESH

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000877 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

BIPINKUMAR PURUSHOTTAM PATEL PURSHITTAM

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000882 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

CHANDRESHKU
MAR 

NATVARBHAI PATEL NATVARBHAI

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000863 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

CHANDULAL RASHI SHAH RASHILAKHMAN

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000881 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

CHETAN BABULAL SHANGHARAJKA BABULAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000874 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

DILIPKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL PAROSTAMDAS

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000854 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

DIPABEN 
MAHENDRAKUM
AR

PATEL
MAHENDRAKUMA
R

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADFI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000862 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

DIVYESH SHANTILAL ZATAKIA SHANTILAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000884 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

HITENKUMAR AMRITLAL RAJA AMRITLAL

C/O MAHENDRA  C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI 
RD, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000845 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

JAYSHREE 
CHANDRESHKU
MAR

PATEL
CHANDERSHKUMA
R

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000860 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

JITENDRA 
PRAVEENCHAND
RA

JATAKIA
PRAVENCHANDRA
A

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46  
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000883 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

KANTILAL CHIMANLAL SHAH CHIMANLAL SHAH

A/1, JAY LAXMI 
CO.OP.HSG.SOC.LTD. SAROJINI 
NAIDU ROAD  KANDIWALI (W) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400067 DPID-CLID-020907 1000.00 2000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

LALITABEN AMRITLAL SHAH AMRITLAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHTANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000844 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

MAHENDRA MAGANBHAI PATEL MAGANBHAI

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOIPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000876 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

MAHENDRAKUM
AR 

JIVABHAI PATEL JIVABHAI

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000852 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

NARESHKUMAR AMRATLAL RAMJI SHAH AMRATLAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI 
RD, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000878 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

NAZIMHUSAIN M VIRANEY MOHAMEDALI S VIRANEY
401 KONARK CLASSIC, 4TH FLOOR 
85 WARODA ROAD  BANDRA ( W ) 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400050 DPID-CLID-002368 1000.00 2000.00 08-OCT-2025
SABIRA N 
VIRANEY

UNPAID NO NO

Nominal value of shares 140000.00

Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund. 
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
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NISHI RAJESHKUMAR RAJA RAJESHKUMAR

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI 
RD, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000848 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

PALLAVI CHETAN SANGHRAJAKA CHETAN

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46  
BAHNGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000885 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

PALLVI HITENDKUMAR RAJA HITENKUMAR

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000851 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

PANKAJ AMRITLAL RAMJI SHAH AMRITLAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI 
RD , MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000855 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

PATEL NIMISH C CHHOTABHAU

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI 
RD, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000853 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

RADIAAT AMRATLAL RAMJI SHAH AMRATLAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000856 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

RAJAN CHETHIKATTU CHETHIKATTU

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000858 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

RAJESHKUMAR 
TAKORBHAIPATE
L

TAKORBHAI C PATEL
JAVAHAR SHERI AT & PO MEHLAV  
TA-PETLAD TA PETLAD

INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388440 DPID-CLID-000267 1000.00 2000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

RAJESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHATANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000847 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

RMR KAMALKUMAR
CHANDULAL 
SHAH

CHANDULKAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI 
RD, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000857 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SAJAL SHAH NA NA NA

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000843 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SARJU KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000875 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SATEESG KUNNI RAMAN KUNNI RAMAN C P

KHAMES EAST SUR POST,SUR 411 
SULTANATE OF OMAN  POST BOX 
NO 343 SULTAN OF OMAN 
SULTANATE OF OMAN

OMAN NA NA DPID-CLID-000540 1000.00 2000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SHAH ANJANA AMRITLAL AMRITLAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, B 
HANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI RD, 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000850 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SHAH MANUBEN KANTILAL KANTILAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 
46,BHANGWADI SHOPPING 
ARCADE,  1ST FLOOR, KALBADEVI 
RD, MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000849 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SIDHRAJ JAIN SCJAIN
C/O BAFNA TRADERS F-
2/1,MANDORE MANDI  MANDORE 
ROAD JODHPUR

INDIA RAJASTHAN JODHPUR 342007 DPID-CLID-004737 1000.00 2000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SMITA KAMALKUMAR SHAH CHANDULAL

C/OP MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46 
BHANGWADI SHOPPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000879 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO

SUSHILA CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL

C/O MAHENDRA C KHETANI, 46, 
BHANGWADI SHOPING ARCADE,  
1ST FLOOR  , KALBADEVI RD , 
MUMBAI

INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400002 DPID-CLID-000880 2000.00 4000.00 08-OCT-2025 UNPAID NO NO


